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HITS North Country - Hague, NY Full Triathlon

June 18, 2016

Name

Pelard Matthieu

Botz Olivier
Kasper Patrick

Buckbee-Selleck Max

Lessard Scott
Ikeler Steven
Strayer Randall
Hirsch Elik

4476 McCrabb Glen
4488 Wilson Bl

Swim
01:12:53.007
01:34:10.178
01:20:09.874
01:22:34.421
01:18:33.945
01:45:16.195
01:31:27.082
01:17:12.122
01:29:02.066
01:30:15.684

T1
00:01:30.897
00:05:10.939
00:02:38.437
00:04:12.806
00:02:34.934
00:05:09.590
00:05:42.910
00:08:56.960
00:03:23.500
00:04:32.058

Bike

05:30:06.957
06:18:10.347
06:46:17.364
07:09:51.975
07:02:14.586
07:16:27.455
07:33:23.921
08:06:58.015
07:31:40.662
07:01:45.345

T2
00:01:00.016
00:02:26.757
00:04:58.985
00:04:08.512
00:03:39.675
00:03:20.886
00:04:51.915
00:06:38.736
00:01:56.568
00:04:01.549

Run

04:29:44.912
04:48:18.515
05:11:35.647
04:55:37.174
05:38:25.913
05:15:51.146
05:18:08.011
05:00:35.316
06:23:12.052
06:58:02.858

Finish
11:15:15.789
12:48:16.736
13:25:40.307
13:36:24.888
14:05:29.053
14:26:05.272
14:33:33.839
14:40:21.149
15:29:14.848
15:38:37.494

Age Gender
29 M
49 M
40 M
31 M
31 M
47 M
54 M
44 M
61 M
54 M



